Name of Corporate Debtor: New Haven Engineering Co Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: April 11, 2025
List of Creditors as on: May 8, 2025

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

(In INR)
S1 Name Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount | Amount under Remarks if any
No Date of | Amount Amount Amount Amount| Whether| Voting C lf. of ml.ltual of claim verification
. . . ontinge| claim not
receipt claimed Admitted covered by | covered | related | Share nt Claim| that may| admitted
of claim security by party? | (%) in be set off
interest Guaran CoC
tee
01 | DCIT- 9-5-2025 | 26,68,31,866.00 Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil 26,68,31,866.00 | The IRP received an email
13(1)(2), from DCIT requesting
Income Tax additional time to file their
Department, claim in requisite format. The
Mumbai total demand intimated by
DCIT was approximately INR
26.67 Crores. The IRP guided
on the necessary requirements
for filing claim form to DCIT
by email.

26,68,31,866.00

26,68,31,866.00




